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9" Ceilings on Both Levels.
Upgraded Eat-in Kit w/ All S5
s Appl ‘s. Espresso Cabinets +
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Retreat!
[ | $695,000. Raised 3 bedroonT bungalow on stunning 10 private

o "ih{ih plﬂt ummr ft thlﬁ*ﬂﬂ at _ %"ﬂ_:

P furnace & air cundltmnmgm{]ﬂf; bathrunmsfzum kitchen/2002 &
the list goes on. FRESH AR & NATURE! MLS#H3033036
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] | N P o g ool. House features 9’ ceilings, Great room w/conservatory,
L oW _, _I'I_GB -' | warm hardwncrd granite in kitchen marble baths. Dble sided gas
| b | el | FP divides Kitchen/Great room. Fin LL w/above grade windows &

open cuncept FR/Games room. A THEAT 10 '.'IE | MLS# 2011508

Kilhride

BRAMPTON
BUNGALOW

12 yr Bungalow ‘Burbhan’ model, approx. 1,586sq ft.
(apbp) including basement. Across from park. 2+2 bed.
2 full baths. Eat-in kitchen w/all appl's. Neutral ceramics
and laminates. Professionally painted thru-out in decor
- colour. Combo liv/din rm. Main floor master bedrm.
Lower level family rm w r/m gas P + addmomi 2 bedrms. C/A. C/VAC. Fenced 2 car garage. 4 car

dive. Walk to schools/plaza/bus. Asking $344,888.

We live here, We work here, We know your housing market!
www. Barme : .com
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$1,250,000. 87 acre century farm wiviews of Bronte Creek. |
Updated 3500 sq.ft. home (includes. 1100 sg. ft. addition-2000) $739,900 2 storey executive home on 1.6 acres . ¢ 459 609, Stnning new Kilbride custom built estate home with 3700 sq. . of qualty
wiwrap around deck 1o take in the majestic views. Additional | I* the desireable Brookville Estates. Lovingly olus additional 2500 sq. . on Lower Level on 2 picturesque acres. Main floor master retreat
| features include a 3 bay garage w/office & bedroom, paddocks, | maintained & reno'd 4+1 bdrm w/new gourmet & hiahh uaraded fifishes i ' Beayfiful twaler 0ool with 2 wal
. - 7 stall barn, drive shed, 8 kw back-up generator & hot tub. kitchen open to Family Room. Hdwd & ceramic Ighly upgracea hni roughout. Beautifully landscaped, salt water pool with Z water-;

Agriculturally zoned. PEACE & TRANQUILITY!!! MLS# 2011799 | on main level. Private I/G pool. MLS#2015357 | falls & bubbler (great for entertaining). rile garage. Amazing! MLS# 2011088
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Sales Representatives

Direct: 905'691 -1738

email: beverly@fmsch.ca

______ 903 878 7:/777
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a7 ¢ ises S | ES \R P\I £ "T' B e A Bedroom Condo Apartment. Brand |
s . o 7 e, New IKEA Kitchen Cabinetry with Blue
Custom kitchen, granite Motion Hardware. Fully Insulated
counters, dark wood

cabinets. Hardwood floors Floor with New Hardwood Flooring.

| e Bl s . throughout the main level.
| . 3. 7 e :-; 4 Bedrooms. Direct view
b R, o im it of the Escarpment! B At
£ B0 BT RS R E— | LN ' ' ) & Water Tank Graat Locattnn wrth Wrap Arnund Porch on 2nd Level of Bldg Great |

. W (WAL INAYY |§ B View of Gardens. Call Deb! Dahorah@thelumaam.cum

TAACREHN uj‘ﬁqﬁ SEUGH| Do you have a family with children

g \who love being outside and playing
in the woods and tobogganing? This
awesome 4 BR Family home, near
Mavis and Dundas, is nestled in a
quiet alcove community where few
people ever move from! View the
Tour www.TheTuifTeam.com or
Call Deb for your personal four! |
lleharah@themﬁteam com -

g Bright and sunny 3+1 bedroom §
e  [amily home on quiet court in §
much sought after Dorset Park. |
Large pie shaped lot backing Nicely updated 3 bedroom
onto park. Spacious LR wwood end unit townhome backing
buming /p and large win- onto park. A pertect starier
dow. Walking distance 1o home featuring finished rec
GO mall downtown and room with gas fireplace and
French Immersion school. walk out to fenced back
Listed at $429.900 vard. Listed at $234,000
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| bungalow
=== with 1200
sq. ft. heated
workshOp;
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